UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB, LAHORE
BS (1st Semester) DISABLED ADMISSION 2023

The below listed candidates are directed to appear for interview in front of admission committee
constituted against reserved gota seats for students with extra abilities (disabled) regarding admission
in various Department on 18-09-2023 (Monday) at 09:00 A.M. in the Institute of Special
Education, University of the Punjab, Quaid-e-Azam Campus, Lahore.

Note: All students must insure that each student will have to appear before the committee for
interview only once. If a student’s name appears again in the any list, he/she should ignore it.

1 Department / Institute / College / Centre: Hailey COIIege of Commerce
Program: BS Accounting & Finance 1st Semester
Sr- | Sr- Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. i pE: PP

1. Acco & Finance
35. Appied Psy.
51. Pol Sci.

266. Social Work
287. Economics
328. Clinical Psy.
356. English

369. BBA (IBA)
396. BBA (HBF)
466. Philosophy

1 1 |Tayyaba Sarwar Ghulam Sarwar




Muzammil Ayoub

Muhammad Ayoub

2. Acco & Finance
14. Commerce

Qaim Ali

Muhammad Taqi

3. Acco & Finance
409. B.Sc. (IBIT)

Adeel Mushtaq

Mushtaq Ahmad

4. Acco & Finance
15. Commerce

253. Comm & Media
313. Public Relation
383. Management

Zamran Ameen

Muhammad Ameen

5. Acco & Finance
16. Commerce
345. English

371. BBA (IBA)

Muhammad Uzair

Saeed Ul Hasan Chishti

6. Acco & Finance
96. CS (New Camp)
123. CS (Old Camp)
162. SE (Old Camp)
186. IT (New Camp)
221.DS

Tatheer Ali

Muhammad Younas

7. Acco & Finance
373. BBA (IBA)




Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy

Raza Ahmed Khan Makhzoomi

Muhammad Nawaz

9. Acco & Finance
22. Acco & Texation
257. Enterpenurship
282.Business Econo
312. Pulic Relation
384. Management
390. Info Mangment
399. BBA (HCBF)
413. IBIT

10

10

Muhammad Shahid Subhani

Javiad Ahmed

10. Acco & Finance
99. CS (New Camp)
151. SE (New Camp)
375. BBA (IBA)

400. BBA (HCBF)




11

11

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.

101.
152.
163.
190.
216.
228.
231.
273.
374.
386.
392.
401.
414.
436.
449.
421.
453.

CS (New Camp)
SE (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Integrated Mon
Social Work
BBA (IBA)
Management
Info Mangment
BBA (HCBF)
B.Sc. (IBIT)

CS (Jehlum)

I.T (Gujra)

CS (Gujra)

BBA (Guijra)

12

12

Muhammad Yousaf Abu Huraira

Muhammad Akram Zia

12. Acco & Finance
24. Acco & Texation

285.
387.

Business Econ
Management




13

13

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance
20a. Commerce

32. E.Commerce

70. Pol. Sci.

109. CS (New Camp)
166. SE (Old Camp)
192. IT (New Camp)
209. IT (Old Camp)
223.DS

245. Media & Com R
250. Comm & Media
286. Business Econo
297. Electrical Engg.
316. Public Relation
378. BBA (IBA)

393. Info. Managmt
403. BBA (HCBF)
420. IBIT

2

Program:

BS Commerce 1st Semester

Sr.

Gen.

Sr.

No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

14

Muzammil Ayoub

Muhammad Ayoub

2. Acco & Finance
14. Commerce

15

Adeel Mushtaq

Mushtaq Ahmad

4. Acco & Finance
15. Commerce

253. Comm & Media
313. Public Relation
383. Management




16

Zamran Ameen

Muhammad Ameen

5. Acco & Finance
16. Commerce
345. English

371. BBA (IBA)

17

Muhammad Faisal Igbal

Muhammad Amjad Igbal

18

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy




19

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228.DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449, 1.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453. BBA (Gujra)




20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
20 | 7 |Muhammad Yar Sher Afghan 262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy

13. Acco & Finance
20a. Commerce

32. E.Commerce

70. Pol. Sci.

109. CS (New Camp)
166. SE (Old Camp)
192. IT (New Camp)
209. IT (Old Camp)
223.DS

245. Media & Com R
250. Comm & Media
286. Business Econo
297. Electrical Engg.
316. Public Relation
378. BBA (IBA)

393. Info. Managmt
403. BBA (HCBF)
420. IBIT

20a | 8 |Sanan Muazafar Muazfar Ali




3

Program:

BS Accounting & Texation, 1st Semester

Sr.

Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

21

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy

22

Raza Ahmed Khan Makhzoomi

Muhammad Nawaz

9. Acco & Finance
22. Acco & Texation
257. Enterpenurship
282.Business Econo
312. Pulic Relation
384. Management
390. Info Mangment
399. BBA (HCBF)
413. IBIT




23

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.

101.
152.
163.
190.
216.
228.
231.
273.
374.
386.
392.
401.
414.
436.
449.
421.
453.

CS (New Camp)
SE (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Integrated Mon
Social Work
BBA (IBA)
Management
Info Mangment
BBA (HCBF)
B.Sc. (IBIT)

CS (Jehlum)

I.T (Gujra)

CS (Gujra)

BBA (Guijra)

24

Muhammad Yousaf Abu Huraira

Muhammad Akram Zia

12. Acco & Finance
24. Acco & Texation

285.
387.

Business Econ
Management




20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media

25 | 5 |Muhammad Yar Sher Afghan 262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English
379. BBA (IBA)
388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy

26 6 |Minahil Imran Muhammad Imran Khan Bhatti
27. Acco & Texation
120. CS (Old Cam

27 7 |Muhammad Awais Khushi Muhammad 161, SE ((Old Cams))
199. IT (Old Camp)

4 Program: BS E-Commerce, 1st Semester

ST | 5 | Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied

Gen. [ No. . s A

28. E.Commerce

28 | 1 [Muhammad Ibraheem Zahid Majeed mere

372. BBA (IBA)




29

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244. Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy




30

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228.DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449, 1.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453. BBA (Gujra)




20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
Muhammad Yar Sher Afghan 262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy

13. Acco & Finance
20a. Commerce

32. E.Commerce

70. Pol. Sci.

109. CS (New Camp)
166. SE (Old Camp)
192. IT (New Camp)
209. IT (Old Camp)
223.DS

245. Media & Com R
250. Comm & Media
286. Business Econo
297. Electrical Engg.
316. Public Relation
378. BBA (IBA)

393. Info. Managmt
403. BBA (HCBF)
420. IBIT

Sanan Muazafar Muazfar Ali




33. E.Commerce
80. Pol. Sci.
197. IT (New Camp)

33 | 6 |Muhammad Sameer Mehfooz Ul Haqg 213. 1T (Old Camp)
238. French
351. English
Institute of Applied
Psvcholosv
5 Program: BS Applied Psychology 1st Semester
3" | 3" | Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. e - 2
34 | 1 |Hafiz Muhammad Ahmad Hassan Taj Muhammad
1. Acco & Finance
35. Appied Psy.
51. Pol Sci.
266. Social Work
287.E i
35 | 2 |Tayyaba Sarwar Ghulam Sarwar c'o?omlcs
328. Clinical Psy.
356. English
369. BBA (IBA)
396. BBA (HBF)
466. Philosophy
36. Applied Psy.
36 | 3 |Gulnaz Jahangir Ahmad pphied rsy

329.Clinical Psy.




37

Muhammad Mudasir Igbal

Muhammad Igbal

37. Applied Psy.
405. Agricultural Sci.

38

Alishba Shahid

Shahid Rasool

38. Applied Psy.
360. English

39

Kanza Afzal

Muhammad Afzal

39. Applied Psy.
259. Entrepnureship
333.Clinical Psy.

40

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228. DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449. |.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453. BBA (Gujra)




41

Zaib-un-nisa

Irfan Mehmood

41. Applied Psy.

291. Economics

334. Clinical Psy.

439. Acco & Finance (Jehlum)
441. Commerce

444, English

42

Muhammad Zeeshan

Magbool Ahmad

42. Applied Psy.
66. Pol. Sci.

284. Business Eco.
336. Clinical Psy.
352. English

418. IBIT

43

10

Rameen Arif

Muhammad Arif

43. Applied Psy.
261. Entrepnureship

44

11

Muhammad Yar

Sher Afghan

20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy




45

12

Areesha llyas

llyas Ahmed 45. Applied Psy.

366. English
46. Applied Psy.
46 | 13 |Rida Naz Rana Muhammad Naeem 322. Islamic Sty.
330. Clinical Psy.
47 | 14 |Amna Shahbaz Ali
48 | 15 |[Muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah
49 | 16 |Aleena Nadeem Nadeem Younas
50 | 17 |Wusat Shabir Ghulam Shabir
Department / Institute / College / Centre: Department of Political Science
6 Program: BS Political Science 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr.

Gen.

No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied




51

Tayyaba Sarwar

Ghulam Sarwar

1. Acco & Finance
35. Appied Psy.
51. Pol Sci.

266.
287.
328.
356.
369.
396.
466.

Social Work
Economics
Clinical Psy.
English

BBA (IBA)
BBA (HBF)
Philosophy

52

Hafiz Muhammad Anas Rehman

Chaudhry Fazal Ur Rehman

52. Pol. Sci.

357.

English

53

Tazeen Fatima

Wali Khan

53. Pol. Sci.

268.
359.

Social Work
English

54

Umair Ali

Mubarak Ali

55

Hafiz Hassan Usman

Rasheed Ahmed

55. Pol. Sci.

103

198

. CS (New Camp)
137.
. IT (Old Camp)
320.
331.
346.
397.

SE (New Camp)

Islamic St.
Clinical Psy.
English

BBA (HCBF)




56

Muhammad Moin

Muhammad Javed

56. Pol. Sci.
256. Entrpnurship

57

Haseeb Ullah

Muhammad Abdul Hafeez

57. Pol.Sci.

343. English

425. History

443. English (Jehim)

58

Muhammad Zain Tariq

Tariq Ali

58. Pol. Sci.
243. Media & Comm
248. Comm & Media
367. English

59

Jawad Ali

Zufigar Ali

59. Pol. Sci.
363. English

60

10

Muhammad Ahmad

Muhammad Yousaf Butt

60. Pol. Sci.
304. Arabic

61

11

Sarmad Hassan Khan

Ishtiag Ahmad Khan

61. Pol. Sci.
271. social Work
428. History




62

12

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy

63

13

Aliyan

Nawaz Ali

64

14

Muhammad Adnan

Mazhar Abbas

65

15

Qurrat Ul Ain

Muhammad Roshan Khan

65. Pol. Sci.
274. Social Work

66

16

Muhammad Zeeshan

Magbool Ahmad

42. Applied Psy.
66. Pol. Sci.

284. Business Eco.
336. Clinical Psy.
352. English

418. IBIT




67

17

Nazaket Ali

Khushi Muhammad

67. Pol. Sci.

260. Entrpnurship
276. Social Work
324. Islamic St.
429. History

470. Philosophy

68

18

Wusat Shabir

Ghulam Shabir

68. Pol. Sci.

239. French
240. Kashmiryat
275. Social Work
456. Punjabi
461. Gender Sty.

69

19

Muhammad Yar

Sher Afghan

20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy




70

20

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance
20a. Commerce

32. E.Commerce

70. Pol. Sci.

109. CS (New Camp)
166. SE (Old Camp)
192. IT (New Camp)
209. IT (Old Camp)
223.DS

245. Media & Com R
250. Comm & Media
286. Business Econo
297. Electrical Engg.
316. Public Relation
378. BBA (IBA)

393. Info. Managmt
403. BBA (HCBF)
420. IBIT

71

21

Usama Mehmood Goraya

Mehmood Arshad

Other

72

22

Hafiza Mah Rukh Baloch

Muhammad Akbar

72. Pol. Sci.

105. CS (New Camp)
129. CS (Old Camp)
347. English

73

23

Muhammad Zayan Ali

Saifullah

Blind

74

24

Muhammad Salman

Inam Ullah

PHC




75 | 25 |Raheem Ullah Sohail Anjum Disabled
76 | 26 |Kashif Naseem Muhammad Naseem Khan Blind
77 | 27 |Qamar Abbas Ghulam Mehdi Other
78 | 28 |Samar llahi Liagat Ali Blind
79 | 29 |Muhammad Asif Muhammad Qasim PHC
33. E.Commerce
80. Pol. Sci.
197.1T (N C
80 | 30 |[Muhammad Sameer Mehfooz Ul Haq (New Camp)
213.IT (Old Camp)
238. French
351. English
81. Pol. Sci.
81 | 31 |Muhammad Toraiz Muhammad Azam © _CI
368. English
Department / Institute / College / Centre: Department of Industrial Engineering & Management
7 Program: B.Sc. Industrial Engg. & Management 1st Semester




Sr. | Sr.
N f Applicant Father's N Deptt. Wh Applied
| T ame of Applican ather's Name ep ere Applie
82. Industrial Engg.
82 1 |Muhammad Umar Muhammad Irfan 95. CS (New Camp)
185. IT (New Camp)
83 | 2 [Hafiz Muhammad Yahya Hafiz Muhammad Idrees
84. Industrial Engg.
110. CS (New Camp)
140. SE (New Camp)
84 | 3 [Abdullah Zahid Muhammad Munir 193. IT (New Camp)
219. DS
422. IBIT
493. MME
85. Indurstrial Engg.
85 | 4 [Mahdi Mukhtiar Hussain 118. CS (New Camp)

299. Electrical Engg.




86

Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.
111. CS (New)

133. CS (Old)

171. SE (Old)
214.1T (Old)
226.DS

233. Integrated Mon
236. French

298. Electrical Engg.
308. Statistics

325. Islamic St.
380. BBA (IBA)

421. IBIT

463. Gender Study
474. Matallargy

Department / Institute / College / Centre:

Program:

Faculty of Computing & Informat

BS Computer Science (New Campus) 1st Semester

Sr.
Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

87

Muhammad Rateeb

Muhammad Younas Ch

87.CS (New)
143. SE (New)
164. SE (Old)
176. 1T (New)
205. IT (Old)
222.DS

88

Mehr Ali

Muhammad Manzoor Ali




89

Umar Bilawal Khan

Muhammad Mushtaq Khan

89. CS (New)

125. CS (Old)

327. Clinical Psy.
404. Agricultral Sci.

90

Ali Raza

Muhammad Tahir

90. CS (New)
177.1T (New)

91

Ayesha Sheikh

Sheikh Abdul Shakoor

91. CS (New)
178. T (New)
207. IT (Old)

92

Muhammad Zubair

Allah Ditta

92. CS (New)
146. SE (New)
180. IT (New)

93

Abdur Rehman

Tarig Mehmood

93. CS (New)
127.CS (Old)
146. SE (New)
168. SE (Old)
181. IT (New)

94

Nafeesa Khatoon

Hoor Shah

94. CS (New)
300. Math

95

Muhammad Umar

Muhammad Irfan

82. Industrial Engg.
95. CS (New Camp)
185. IT (New Camp)




96

10

Muhammad Uzair

Saeed Ul Hasan Chishti

6. Acco & Finance
96. CS (New Camp)
123. CS (Old Camp)
162. SE (Old Camp)
186. IT (New Camp)
221.DS

97

11

Gull Zareen

Hafiz Iftikhar Khan

97. CS (New)
122. CS (Old)
160. SE (Old)
188. IT (New)
202. 1T (Old)

220. DS

98

12

Muhummad Sajjad Hassan Sial

Zulfigar Khan

98. CS (New)
121. CS (Old)

99

13

Muhammad Shahid Subhani

Javiad Ahmed

10. Acco & Finance
99. CS (New Camp)
151. SE (New Camp)
375. BBA (IBA)

400. BBA (HCBF)

100

14

Muhammad Adeel

Abdul Malik

100. CS (New)
204. IT (Old)




101

15

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.

101.
152.
163.
190.
216.
228.
231.
273.
374.
386.
392.
401.
414.
436.
449.
421.
453.

CS (New Camp)
SE (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Integrated Mon
Social Work
BBA (IBA)
Management
Info Mangment
BBA (HCBF)
B.Sc. (IBIT)

CS (Jehlum)

I.T (Gujra)

CS (Gujra)

BBA (Guijra)

102

16

Shumaila Ibrahim

lbrahim

102.
153.
189.
385.

CS (New)
SE (New)
IT (New)
Management

103

17

Hafiz Hassan Usman

Rasheed Ahmed

55. Pol. Sci.

103.
137.
198.
320.
331.
346.
397.

CS (New Camp)
SE (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
Islamic St.
Clinical Psy.
English

BBA (HCBF)




104

18

Ayesha

Muhammad Igbal

104. CS (New)
154. SE (New)
196. IT (New)
225. DS

303. Math

105

19

Hafiza Mah Rukh Baloch

Muhammad Akbar

72. Pol. Sci.

105. CS (New Camp)
129. CS (Old Camp)
347. English

106

20

Muhammad Abdur Rehman Sheikh

Zafar Igbal Sheikh

106. CS (New)
437. CS (Jehlum)

107

21

Faiz Ul Hassan

Karamat Ali

107. CS (New)
134. CS (Old)
172. SE (Old)

108

22

Muhammad Yar

Sher Afghan

20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
471. Philosophy




109

23

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance

20a.

Commerce

32. E.Commerce
70. Pol. Sci.

109.
166.
192.
209.
223.
245,
250.
286.
297.
316.
378.
393.
403.
420.

CS (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Media & Com R
Comm & Media
Business Econo
Electrical Engg.
Public Relation
BBA (IBA)

Info. Managmt
BBA (HCBF)
IBIT

110

24

Abdullah Zahid

Muhammad Munir

84. Industrial Engg.

110.
140.
193.
219.
422.
493.

CS (New Camp)
SE (New Camp)
IT (New Camp)
DS

IBIT

MME




111

25

Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.

111.
133.
171.
214.
226.
233.
236.
298.
308.
325.
380.
421.
463.
474.

CS (New)

CS (old)

SE (Old)

IT (Old)

DS

Integrated Mon
French
Electrical Engg.
Statistics
Islamic St.

BBA (IBA)

IBIT

Gender Study
Matallargy

112

26

Sajjad Hussain

Abdul Majeed Mir

112.
124.
194.
203.
227.

CS (New)
CS (Old)
IT (New)
IT (Old)
DS

113

27

Anila

Nazar

114

28

115

29

Umair Usman

Muhammad Usman




116. CS (New)
157. SE (New)
294. Electrical Engg.

301. Math
116
117. CS (New)
126. CS (Old)
158. SE (N
Absar Saeed Amjad Saeed >8. SE (New)
165. SE (Old)
195. IT (New)
117] 31 206. IT (Old)
85. Indurstrial Engg.
Mahdi Mukhtiar Hussain 118. CS (New Camp)
118 32 299. Electrical Engg.
9 Program: BS Computer Science (Old Campus) 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. it s i
119 | 1 |Muhammad Faisal Zaman Muhammad Zaman Tabasum CS (old)
27. Acco & Texation
. . 120. CS (Old Camp)
Muhammad Awais Khushi Muhammad 161. SE (Old Camp)
120( 2 199. IT (Old Camp)




121

Muhummad Sajjad Hassan Sial

Zulfigar Khan

98. CS (New)
121. CS (Old)

122

Gull Zareen

Hafiz Iftikhar Khan

97. CS (New)
122. CS (Old)
160. SE (Old)
188. IT (New)
202. 1T (Old)

220. DS

123

Muhammad Uzair

Saeed Ul Hasan Chishti

6. Acco & Finance
96. CS (New Camp)
123. CS (Old Camp)
162. SE (Old Camp)
186. IT (New Camp)
221.DS

124

Sajjad Hussain

Abdul Majeed Mir

112. CS (New)
124. CS (Old)
194. IT (New)
203. IT (Old)
227.DS

125

Umar Bilawal Khan

Muhammad Mushtaq Khan

89. CS (New)

125. CS (Old)

327. Clinical Psy.
404. Agricultral Sci.

126

Absar Saeed

Amjad Saeed

117. CS (New)
126. CS (Old)
158. SE (New)
165. SE (Old)
195. IT (New)
206. IT (Old)




127

Abdur Rehman

Tarig Mehmood

93. CS (New)
127. CS (Old)
146. SE (New)
168. SE (Old)
181. IT (New)

128

10

Sadia Zaman

Muhammad Yar

128. CS (old)
210. IT (Old)

129

11

Hafiza Mah Rukh Baloch

Muhammad Akbar

72. Pol. Sci.

105. CS (New Camp)
129. CS (Old Camp)
347. English

130

12

Ayesha Wajid

Waijid Ali

130. CS (old)
169. SE (Old)
211. 1T (Old)

131

13

Muazam Ali

Marwat Khan

131. CS (old)
232.Integrated Mont

132

14

Abdullah

M Azam

Cs (old)




86.Industrial Engg.
111. CS (New)

133. CS (Old)

171. SE (Old)

214. 1T (Old)
226.DS

233. Integrated Mon
Muhammad Asif Nadeem Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem 236. French

298. Electrical Engg.
308. Statistics

325. Islamic St.
380. BBA (IBA)

421. IBIT

463. Gender Study
133| 15 474. Matallargy

107. CS (New)

Faiz Ul Hassan Karamat Ali 134. CS (Old)
172. SE (Old)
134( 16
135. I
Sagib Nazir Malik Nazir Ahmad Chohan 35. G5 (old)
173. SE (Old)
135( 17
Muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah CS (old)
136] 18
10 Program: BS Software Engineering (New Campus) 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr. ) .
Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied

Gen. | No.




137

Hafiz Hassan Usman

Rasheed Ahmed

55. Pol. Sci.

103. CS (New Camp)
137. SE (New Camp)
198. IT (Old Camp)
320. Islamic St.

331. Clinical Psy.
346. English

397. BBA (HCBF)

138

Abdullah

Muhammad Nadeem

138. SE (New)

139

Atif Javed Bhatti

Amjad Javed

139. SE (New)
212. 1T (Old)

140

Abdullah Zahid

Muhammad Munir

84. Industrial Engg.

110. CS (New Camp)
140. SE (New Camp)
193. IT (New Camp)
219. DS

422. 1BIT

493. MME

141

Shameen Maryam

Muhammad Ehsan

SE (New)

142

Hafiz Muhammad Abuzar

Abdul Ghaffar

SE (New)




143

Muhammad Rateeb

Muhammad Younas Ch

87.CS (New)

143.
164.
176.
205.
222.

SE (New)
SE (Old)
IT (New)
IT (Old)
DS

144

Zain Arshad

Arshad Sarfraz Ali

144.
167.
179.
208.

SE (New)
SE (Old)
IT (New)
IT (Old)

145

Muhammad Zubair

Allah Ditta

92. CS (New)

146.
180.

SE (New)
IT (New)

146

10

Abdur Rehman

Tarig Mehmood

93. CS (New)

127.
146.
168.
181.

CS (Old)
SE (New)
SE (Old)
IT (New)

147

11

Humair Nawaz

Rab Nawaz

147.
183.

SE (New)
IT (New)

148

12

Muhammad Ahmad Riasat

Muhammad Riasat

148.
184.

SE (New)
IT (New)

149

13

Muhammad Hayyat Khalid

Muhammad Khalid Mehmood Watto

149.
159.

SE (New)
SE (Old)




150

14

Muhammad Ghous

Muhammad Magbool

SE (New)

151

15

Muhammad Shahid Subhani

Javiad Ahmed

10. Acco & Finance
99. CS (New Camp)

151.
375.
400.

SE (New Camp)
BBA (IBA)
BBA (HCBF)

152

16

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.

101.
152.
163.
190.
216.
228.
231.
273.
374.
386.
392.
401.
414.
436.
449.
421.
453.

CS (New Camp)
SE (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Integrated Mon
Social Work
BBA (IBA)
Management
Info Mangment
BBA (HCBF)
B.Sc. (IBIT)

CS (Jehlum)

I.T (Gujra)

CS (Gujra)

BBA (Gujra)

153

17

Shumaila Ibrahim

lbrahim

102.
153.
189.
385.

CS (New)
SE (New)
IT (New)
Management




154

18

Ayesha

Muhammad Igbal

104. CS (New)
154. SE (New)
196. IT (New)
225. DS

303. Math

155

19

Hamza Rasheed

Muhammad Rasheed

155. SE (New)
191. IT (New)
416. IBIT

156

157

158

22

Ali Hamza

Absar Saeed

Anayat Ali

Amjad Saeed

156. SE (New)
175. SE (Old)

116. CS (New)

157. SE (New)

294, Electrical Engg.
301. Math

117. CS (New)
126. CS (Old)
158. SE (New)
165. SE (Old)
195. IT (New)
206. IT (Old)

11

Program:

BS Software Engineering (Old Campus) 1st Semester

Sr.
Gen.

Sr.

No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied




159

Muhammad Hayyat Khalid

Muhammad Khalid Mehmood Watto

149. SE (New)
159. SE (Old)

160

Gull Zareen

Hafiz Iftikhar Khan

97. CS (New)
122. CS (Old)
160. SE (Old)
188. IT (New)
202. IT (Old)

220. DS

161

Muhammad Awais

Khushi Muhammad

27. Acco & Texation
120. CS (Old Camp)
161. SE (Old Camp)
199. IT (Old Camp)

162

Muhammad Uzair

Saeed Ul Hasan Chishti

6. Acco & Finance
96. CS (New Camp)
123. CS (Old Camp)
162. SE (Old Camp)
186. IT (New Camp)
221.DS




163

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228.DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449, 1.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453. BBA (Gujra)

164

Muhammad Rateeb

Muhammad Younas Ch

87. CS (New)
143. SE (New)
164. SE (Old)
176. IT (New)
205. IT (Old)
222.DS

165

Absar Saeed

Amjad Saeed

117. CS (New)
126.CS
158. SE
165. SE (Old)
195. IT (New)
206. IT (Old)




166

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance
20a. Commerce

32. E.Commerce

70. Pol. Sci.

109. CS (New Camp)
166. SE (Old Camp)
192. IT (New Camp)
209. IT (Old Camp)
223.DS

245. Media & Com R
250. Comm & Media
286. Business Econo
297. Electrical Engg.
316. Public Relation
378. BBA (IBA)

393. Info. Managmt
403. BBA (HCBF)
420. IBIT

167

Zain Arshad

Arshad Sarfraz Ali

144. SE (New)
167. SE (Old)
179. 1T (New)
208. IT (Old)

168

10

Abdur Rehman

Tarig Mehmood

93. CS (New)
127. CS (Old)
146. SE (New)
168. SE (Old)
181. IT (New)

169

11

Ayesha Wajid

Wajid Ali

130. CS (old)
169. SE (Old)
211. IT (Old)




170

12

Salman Ali

Rizwan Ahmed

SE (Old)

171

13

Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.

111.
133.
171.
214.
226.
233.
236.
298.
308.
325.
380.
421.
463.
474.

CS (New)

CS (Old)

SE (Old)

IT (Old)

DS

Integrated Mon
French
Electrical Engg.
Statistics
Islamic St.

BBA (IBA)

IBIT

Gender Study
Matallargy

172

14

Faiz Ul Hassan

Karamat Ali

107.
134.
172.

CS (New)
CS (Old)
SE (Old)

173

15

Saqib Nazir

Malik Nazir Ahmad Chohan

135.
173.

CS (old)
SE (Old)

174

16

Siraj Mujtaba

Ghulam Mujtaba

174.
217.

SE (Old)
IT (Old)




156. SE (New)

Ali H A t Ali
i Hamza nayat Al 175. SE (Old)

175( 17

12 Program: BS Information Technology (New Campus) 1st Semester

Sr. | Sr.

Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP P PP

87. CS (New)
143. SE (New)
164. SE (Old)
176. IT (New)
205. IT (Old)
222.DS

176 | 1 |Muhammad Rateeb Muhammad Younas Ch

90. CS (New)

Ali Raza Muhammad Tahir
177. 1T (New)

177( 2

91. CS (New)
Ayesha Sheikh Sheikh Abdul Shakoor 178. IT (New)

207. IT (Old)
178| 3

144. SE (New)
167. SE (Old)
179. 1T (New)
208. IT (Old)

Zain Arshad Arshad Sarfraz Ali

179( 4

92. CS (New)
Muhammad Zubair Allah Ditta 146. SE (New)

180. IT (New)
180| 5




181

Abdur Rehman

Tarig Mehmood

93. CS (New)
127.CS (Old)
146. SE (New)
168. SE (Old)
181. IT (New)

182

Daniyal Ahmad

Ahmad Ali

IT (New)

183

Humair Nawaz

Rab Nawaz

147. SE (New)
183. IT (New)

184

Muhammad Ahmad Riasat

Muhammad Riasat

148. SE (New)
184. IT (New)

185

10

Muhammad Umar

Muhammad Irfan

82. Industrial Engg.
95. CS (New Camp)
185. IT (New Camp)

186

11

Muhammad Uzair

Saeed Ul Hasan Chishti

6. Acco & Finance
96. CS (New Camp)
123. CS (Old Camp)
162. SE (Old Camp)
186. IT (New Camp)
221.DS

187

12

Arooj Kainat

Muhammad Attique

187.IT (New)
215. IT (Old)




188

13

Gull Zareen

Hafiz Iftikhar Khan

97. CS (New)
122. CS (Old)
160. SE (Old)
188. IT (New)
202. IT (Old)

220. DS

189

14

Shumaila Ibrahim

Ibrahim

102. CS (New)
153. SE (New)
189. IT (New)
385. Management

190

15

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228. DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449. |.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453. BBA (Gujra)




191

16

Hamza Rasheed

Muhammad Rasheed

155. SE (New)
191. IT (New)
416. IBIT

192

17

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance
20a. Commerce

32. E.Commerce

70. Pol. Sci.

109. CS (New Camp)
166. SE (Old Camp)
192. IT (New Camp)
209. IT (Old Camp)
223.DS

245. Media & Com R
250. Comm & Media
286. Business Econo
297. Electrical Engg.
316. Public Relation
378. BBA (IBA)

393. Info. Managmt
403. BBA (HCBF)
420. IBIT

193

18

Abdullah Zahid

Muhammad Munir

84. Industrial Engg.

110. CS (New Camp)
140. SE (New Camp)
193. IT (New Camp)
219. DS

422. 1BIT

493. MME

194

19

Sajjad Hussain

Abdul Majeed Mir

112. CS (New)
124. CS (Old)
194. IT (New)
203. IT (Old)
227.DS




195

20

Absar Saeed

Amjad Saeed

117. CS (New)
126. CS
158. SE
165. SE (Old)
195. IT (New)
206. IT (Old)

196

21

Ayesha

Muhammad Igbal

104. CS (New)
154. SE (New)
196. IT (New)
225. DS

303. Math

197

22

Muhammad Sameer

Mehfooz Ul Haq

33. E.Commerce
80. Pol. Sci.

197. IT (New Camp)
213.IT (Old Camp)
238. French

351. English

13

Program:

BS Information Technology (Old Campus) 1st Semester

Sr.
Gen.

Sr.

No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

198

Hafiz Hassan Usman

Rasheed Ahmed

55. Pol. Sci.

103. CS (New Camp)
137. SE (New Camp)
198. IT (Old Camp)
320. Islamic St.

331. Clinical Psy.
346. English
397. BBA (HCBF)

199

Muhammad Awais

Khushi Muhammad

27. Acco & Texation
120. CS (Old Camp)
161. SE (Old Camp)
199. IT (Old Camp)




200

Hafiza Kashaf Lodhi

Rashid Hameed Lodhi

IT (Old)

201

Muhammad Adil

Muhammad Hayat

IT (Old)

202

Gull Zareen

Hafiz Iftikhar Khan

97. CS (New)

122.
160.
188.
202.
220.

CS (Old)
SE (Old)
IT (New)
IT (Old)

DS

203

Sajjad Hussain

Abdul Majeed Mir

112.
124.
194.
203.
227.

CS (New)
CS (Old)
IT (New)
IT (Old)
DS

204

Muhammad Adeel

Abdul Malik

100.
204.

CS (New)
IT (Old)

205

Muhammad Rateeb

Muhammad Younas Ch

87. CS (New)

143.
164.
176.
205.
222.

SE (New)
SE (Old)
IT (New)
IT (Old)
DS




206

Absar Saeed

Amjad Saeed

117.
126.
158.
165.
195.
206.

(&)
(&)

New)
Old)
SE (New)
SE (Old)
IT (New)
IT (Old)

207

10

Ayesha Sheikh

Sheikh Abdul Shakoor

91. CS (New)

178.
207.

IT (New)
IT (Old)

208

11

Zain Arshad

Arshad Sarfraz Ali

144.
167.
179.
208.

SE (New)
SE (Old)
IT (New)
IT (Old)

209

12

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance

20a.

Commerce

32. E.Commerce
70. Pol. Sci.

109.
166.
192.
209.
223.
245,
250.
286.
297.
316.
378.
393.
403.
420.

CS (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Media & Com R
Comm & Media
Business Econo
Electrical Engg.
Public Relation
BBA (IBA)

Info. Managmt
BBA (HCBF)
IBIT




210

13

Sadia Zaman

Muhammad Yar

128. CS (old)
210. IT (Old)

211

14

Ayesha Wajid

Wajid Ali

130. CS (old)
169. SE (Old)
211. 1T (Old)

212

15

Atif Javed Bhatti

Amjad Javed

139. SE (New)
212.T (Old)

213

16

Muhammad Sameer

Mehfooz Ul Haq

33. E.Commerce
80. Pol. Sci.

197. IT (New Camp)
213.IT (Old Camp)
238. French

351. English




214

17

Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.

111.
133.
171.
214.
226.
233.
236.
298.
308.
325.
380.
421.
463.
474.

CS (New)

CS (Old)

SE (Old)

IT (Old)

DS

Integrated Mon
French
Electrical Engg.
Statistics
Islamic St.

BBA (IBA)

IBIT

Gender Study
Matallargy

215

18

Arooj Kainat

Muhammad Attique

187.
215.

IT (New)
IT (Old)




Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228.DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449, 1.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453. BBA (Gujra)

174. SE (Old
Siraj Mujtaba Ghulam Mujtaba 217, IT ((Old))
Muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah IT (Old)

Program:

BS Data Science 1st Semester




Sr.
Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

219

Abdullah Zahid

Muhammad Munir

84. Industrial Engg.

110. CS (New Camp)
140. SE (New Camp)
193. IT (New Camp)
219.DS

422. IBIT

493. MME

220

Gull Zareen

Hafiz Iftikhar Khan

97. CS (New)
122. CS (Old)
160. SE (Old)
188. IT (New)
202. 1T (Old)

220. DS

221

Muhammad Uzair

Saeed Ul Hasan Chishti

6. Acco & Finance
96. CS (New Camp)
123. CS (Old Camp)
162. SE (Old Camp)
186. IT (New Camp)
221.DS

222

Muhammad Rateeb

Muhammad Younas Ch

87. CS (New)
143. SE (New)
164. SE (Old)
176. IT (New)
205. IT (Old)
222.DS




223

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance

20a.

Commerce

32. E.Commerce
70. Pol. Sci.

109.
166.
192.
209.
223.
245,
250.
286.
297.
316.
378.
393.
403.
420.

CS (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Media & Com R
Comm & Media
Business Econo
Electrical Engg.
Public Relation
BBA (IBA)

Info. Managmt
BBA (HCBF)
IBIT

224

Hammad Mehmood

Mehmood Ahmed

DS

225

Ayesha

Muhammad Igbal

104.
154.
196.
225.
303.

CS (New)
SE (New)
IT (New)
DS

Math




226

Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.

111.
133.
171.
214.
226.
233.
236.
298.
308.
325.
380.
421.
463.
474.

CS (New)

CS (old)

SE (Old)

IT (Old)

DS

Integrated Mon
French
Electrical Engg.
Statistics
Islamic St.

BBA (IBA)

IBIT

Gender Study
Matallargy

227

Sajjad Hussain

Abdul Majeed Mir

112.
124.
194.
203.
227.

CS (New)
CS (Old)
IT (New)
IT (Old)
DS




11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228.DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449, 1.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

228| 10 453. BBA (Gujra)

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

229| 11 |Muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah DS

Mubashira Nayyar Nayyar Igbal DS

230] 12

Centre for Integrated Mountain Research
15 Program: BS Integrated Mountain Research 1st Semester




Sr.
Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied

231

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.

101.
152.
163.
190.
216.
228.
231.
273.
374.
386.
392.
401.
414.
436.
449.
421.
453.

CS (New Camp)
SE (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Integrated Mon
Social Work
BBA (IBA)
Management
Info Mangment
BBA (HCBF)
B.Sc. (IBIT)

CS (Jehlum)

I.T (Gujra)

CS (Gujra)

BBA (Gujra)

232

Muazam Ali

Marwat Khan

131.

CS (old)

232.Integrated Mont




86.Industrial Engg.
111. CS (New)

133. CS (Old)

171. SE (Old)

214. 1T (Old)

226. DS

233. Integrated Mon
Muhammad Asif Nadeem Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem 236. French

298. Electrical Engg.
308. Statistics

325. Islamic St.
380. BBA (IBA)
421. IBIT
463. Gender Study
233 474. Matallargy
234 Muhammad Zayan Al Saifullah
Centre for High Energy Physics
16 Program: BS High Energy Physics 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr. ) )
Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied

Gen. | No.




235

Muhammad Abubakar Naeem

Muhammad Naeem Mukhtar

11. Acco & Finance
19. Commerce

23. Acco & Texation
30. E. Commerce
40. Applied Psy.
101. CS (New Camp)
152. SE (New Camp)
163. SE (Old Camp)
190. IT (New Camp)
216. IT (Old Camp)
228. DS

231. Integrated Mon
273. Social Work
374. BBA (IBA)

386. Management
392. Info Mangment
401. BBA (HCBF)
414. B.Sc. (IBIT)
436. CS (Jehlum)
449. |.T (Gujra)

421. CS (Gujra)

453. BBA (Gujra)

17

Program:

BS French 1st Semester

Department of French

Sr.

Gen.

Sr.
No.

Name of Applicant

Father's Name

Deptt. Where Applied




236

Muhammad Asif Nadeem

Sheikh Muhammad Nadeem

86.Industrial Engg.
111. CS (New)

133. CS (Old)

171. SE (Old)
214.1T (Old)
226.DS

233. Integrated Mon
236. French

298. Electrical Engg.
308. Statistics

325. Islamic St.
380. BBA (IBA)

421. IBIT

463. Gender Study
474. Matallargy

237

Muhammad Afzaal

Arif Ali

237. French

264. Social Work
292. Economics
309. Statistics

318. Public Relation
326. Islamic Studies
431. History

472. Philosophy

238

Muhammad Sameer

Mehfooz Ul Haq

33. E.Commerce
80. Pol. Sci.

197. IT (New Camp)
213.IT (Old Camp)
238. French

351. English

239

Wusat Shabir

Ghulam Shabir

68. Pol. Sci.

239. French
240. Kashmiryat
275. Social Work
456. Punjabi
461. Gender Sty.




Department / Institute / College / Centre:

ment of Kashmiryat (Kashmir St

18 Program: BS Kashmir Stuidies 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP pLt. PP
68. Pol. Sci.
239. French
240. Kashmiryat
240 [ 1 |Wusat Shabir Ghulam Shabir as_ mirya
275. Social Work
456. Punjabi
461. Gender Sty.
sa1] 2 Muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah
24| 3 Muhammad Noman Arshad Arshad Saleem
School of Communication
Department / Institute / College / Centre: .
Studies
19 Program: BS Media and Communication Development 1st Semester
Sr. | Sr- Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. PP PLt. PP
58. Pol. Sci.
243. Media & C
243 [ 1 [Muhammad Zain Tariq Tariq Ali edia omm

248. Comm & Media
367. English




244

Qaseem Abbas

Mukhtar Ahmad

8. Acco & Finance
18. Commerce

21. Acco & Texation
29. E.Commerce

62. Political Sci.
244, Media & Comm
258. Enterpenurship
272. Social Work
314. Public Relation
365. English

376. BBA (IBA)

402. BBA (HBF)

430. History

460. Gender Studies
469. Philosophy

245

Faisal Ghaffar

Abdul Ghaffar

245. Media & Comm
250. Comm & Media




13. Acco & Finance
20a. Commerce

32. E.Commerce

70. Pol. Sci.

109. CS (New Camp)
166. SE (Old Camp)
192. IT (New Camp)
209. IT (Old Camp)
223.DS

S M f Muazfar Ali
anan Muazafar uazfar Ali 245. Media & Com R
250. Comm & Media
286. Business Econo
297. Electrical Engg.
316. Public Relation
378. BBA (IBA)
393. Info. Managmt
403. BBA (HCBF)
246| 4 420. IBIT
Muhammad Zayan Ali Saifullah
247| 5
20 Program: BS Communication and Media Research 1st Semester
Sr.. | Sr. Name of Applicant Father's Name Deptt. Where Applied
Gen. | No. . . =
58. Pol. Sci.
243. Media & Comm
248 | 1 [Muhammad Zain Tariq Tariq Ali ! m

248. Comm & Media
367. English




20. Commerce

25. Acco & Texation
31. E.Commerce

44. Applied Psy.

69. Pol. Sci.

108. CS (New Camp)
249. Comm & Media
Muhammad Yar Sher Afghan 262. Entrepnureship
311. Biostatistic
338. Clinical Psy.
348. English

379. BBA (IBA)

388. Management
462. Gender Studies
249| 2 471. Philosophy

245. Media & Comm
250. Comm & Media

Faisal Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar

250( 3




251

Sanan Muazafar

Muazfar Ali

13. Acco & Finance

20a.

Commerce

32. E.Commerce
70. Pol. Sci.

109.
166.
192.
209.
223.
245,
250.
286.
297.
316.
378.
393.
403.
420.

CS (New Camp)
SE (Old Camp)
IT (New Camp)
IT (Old Camp)
DS

Media & Com R
Comm & Media
Business Econo
Electrical Engg.
Public Relation
BBA (IBA)

Info. Managmt
BBA (HCBF)
IBIT

252

Muhammad Zayan Ali

Saifullah

253

Adeel Mushtaq

Mushtaq Ahmad

4. Acco & Finance
15. Commerce

253.
313.
383.

Comm & Media
Public Relation
Management




